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CTO Castilla y León Infantil Verano Valladolid
Valladolid, 21 - 22/6/2025

PUNTOS FINA Todas las pruebas

Masc., INFANTIL MASCULINO
1. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 13.185,00
2. C.N. Palencia 00431 11.015,00
3. C.N. Leon 00480 9.694,00
4. C.D. Parquesol P0904 9.537,00
5. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 8.575,00
6. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 8.493,00
7. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 8.008,00
8. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 6.812,00
9. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 5.792,00

10. C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 01502 5.147,00
11. Club Natacion Rio Adaja 01418 4.489,00
12. S.D. Venatoria 00143 3.176,00
13. Club Natacion Master Leon 01399 2.563,00
14. C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 01836 2.478,00
15. Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila P0906 2.198,00
16. N. Casa De Asturias 00458 1.926,00
17. C.N.Castilla Zamora 00679 1.134,00
18. Casino De La Union 00680 1.047,00
19. C.N. Riavall 01005 857,00

Fem., INFATIL FEMENINO
1. C.N. Palencia 00431 18.836,00
2. C.D. Parquesol P0904 17.907,00
3. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 13.248,00
4. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 13.147,00
5. C.N.Castilla Zamora 00679 10.958,00
6. C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 01502 9.879,00
7. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 9.364,00
8. Casino De La Union 00680 8.444,00
9. N. Casa De Asturias 00458 7.884,00

10. Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila P0906 7.310,00
11. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 6.105,00
12. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 5.880,00
13. C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 01836 3.697,00
14. Club Natacion Rio Adaja 01418 3.520,00
15. Club Benavente Natacion P0909 2.742,00
16. C.N. Riavall 01005 2.517,00

Todos, Abs.
1. C.N. Palencia 00431 35.585,00
2. C.D. Parquesol P0904 33.690,00
3. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 32.067,00
4. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 25.311,00
5. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 23.681,00
6. C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 01502 20.098,00
7. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 19.103,00
8. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 17.195,00
9. C.N.Castilla Zamora 00679 14.144,00

10. Casino De La Union 00680 12.217,00
11. N. Casa De Asturias 00458 12.032,00
12. Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila P0906 11.388,00
13. C.N. Leon 00480 10.892,00
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14. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 10.650,00
15. Club Natacion Rio Adaja 01418 8.661,00
16. C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 01836 6.175,00
17. C.N. Riavall 01005 3.374,00
18. S.D. Venatoria 00143 3.176,00
19. Club Benavente Natacion P0909 2.742,00
20. Club Natacion Master Leon 01399 2.563,00


